
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

No. 
1 
6 

36 
15 
7 
2 

44 
22 
65 
31 
42 
24 
37 
46 
64 
14 
23 
10 
92 
9 

38 
18 
45 
26 
19 
28 
81 
78 
82 
13 
99 
54 
32 
72 

Name 
Dean Harrison 
Michael Dunlop 
Jamie Coward 
Nathan Harrison 
Davey Todd 
Ryan Kneen 
Rob Hodson 
Paul Jordan 
Michael Sweeney 
Mark Parrett 
Richard Charlton 
Jonathan Perry 
Marcus Simpson 
Anthony Redmond 
Stephen Mcknight 
Paul Cassidy 
Adrian Kershaw 
Michael Russell 
Jamie Williams 
Forest Dunn 
Don Gilbert 
Andy Sailor 
Daniel Forbes 
Dennis Booth 
Jean Pierre Polet 
Paul Gartland 
Alan Connor 
David Brook 
*Zach Oultram 
Darran Creer 
Geoffrey Lunn 
*Paul Turner 
Richard Eglin 
*Gary Ford 

Machine 
1000 Kawasaki 
1000 Suzuki 
1000 Yamaha 
1000 Honda CBR1000RR 
1000 Milenco 
1000 BMW 
1000 Kawasaki 
1000 Yamaha R1 
1000 BMW S1000RR 
998 BMW 
1000 Yamaha R1 
1000 Kawasaki 
1000 Suzuki GSXR 
1000 BMW 
1000 BMW 
999 Yamaha R1 
1000 Kawasaki ZX10RR 
1000 BMW 
1000 BMW S-RR 
1000 Suzuki 
1000 Suzuki GSXR1000 
1000 Honda Fireblade 
1000 Suzuki GSXR 
1000 BMW 
1000 B.M.W. S1000RR 
1000 Kawasaki ZX10R 
1000 Suzuki GSXR 
1000 Honda 
1000 Suzuki GSXR 
1000 BMW RR 
999 Suzuki GSXR 
1000 Suzuki GSXR 1000 
1000 Kawasaki 
1000 Kawasaki ZX10RR 

Laps 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
4 
6 
5 
6 
5 
6 
5 
4 
3 
4 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 

Best Tm 
2:14.527 
2:16.422 
2:17.955 
2:18.197 
2:19.335 
2:20.519 
2:21.129 
2:21.291 
2:22.172 
2:23.364 
2:24.497 
2:25.265 
2:25.500 
2:26.858 
2:27.067 
2:27.509 
2:27.612 
2:27.639 
2:27.876 
2:28.616 
2:30.162 
2:30.416 
2:31.087 
2:31.289 
2:31.648 
2:33.889 
2:34.740 
2:35.308 
2:37.797 
2:40.219 
2:40.837 
2:44.690 
2:45.937 
2:47.065 

Best Speed 
113.732 
112.152 
110.906 
110.712 
109.807 
108.882 
108.411 
108.287 
107.616 
106.721 
105.885 
105.325 
105.155 
104.182 
104.034 
103.722 
103.650 
103.631 
103.465 
102.950 
101.890 
101.718 
101.266 
101.131 
100.892 
99.422 
98.876 
98.514 
96.960 
95.494 
95.127 
92.902 
92.204 
91.581 

In Lap 
4 
5 
5 
6 
2 
4 
4 
6 
5 
4 
6 
4 
6 
4 
4 
2 
2 
3 
4 
6 
6 
3 
6 
2 
4 
5 
3 
4 
4 
2 
5 
5 
3 
5 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 11/07/2022 20:20:59 

Permit No. ACU 62778 

Clerk of the Course : Giles Olley 

Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOUTHERN 100 MCR Ltd. 

IOM STEAM PACKET COMPANY SOUTHERN 100 
11th July 2022 

Southern 100 Red Plates 1000cc 2nd Session 

Qualifying started at 20:03:15 

COLAS Billown Circuit, IOM 4.250 miles 

11/07/2022 20:11 

2022 SOUTHERN 100 
ROAD RACES


